    Simek Recreation Center Public Skating 2025-2026

Admission
$5.00
Age 5 & under FREE Admission
 
Skate Rental
$5.00
Skate Sharpening
$6.00





	Saturday, Nov 1
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Nov 2
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Nov 8
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Nov 9
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Nov 15
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Nov 16
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Nov 22
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Nov 23
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Wednesday, Nov 26
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Friday, Nov 28
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Saturday, Nov 29
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Nov 30
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Dec 6
	No Public Skating – High School Game

	Sunday, Dec 7
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Dec 13
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Dec 14
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Dec 20
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Dec 21
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Wednesday, Dec 24
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Friday, Dec 26
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Saturday, Dec 27
	No Public Skating – MASH Alumni Hockey Games

	Sunday, Dec 28
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Monday, Dec 29
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Tuesday, Dec 30
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Wednesday, Dec 31
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Thursday, Jan 1
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Friday Jan 2
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Saturday, Jan 3
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Jan 4
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Jan 10
	No Public Skating – YOUTH HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

	Sunday, Jan 11
	No Public Skating – YOUTH HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

	Saturday, Jan 17
	No Public Skating – High School Game

	Sunday, Jan 18
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Monday, Jan 19
	10:00 am – 1:00 pm (No School)

	Saturday, Jan 24
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Jan 25
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Jan 31
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Feb 1
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Feb 7
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Feb 8
	No Public Skating – YOUTH HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

	Saturday, Feb 14
	No Public Skating – YOUTH HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

	Sunday, Feb 15
	No Public Skating – YOUTH HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

	Saturday, Feb 21
	6:30 pm – 8:30 pm

	Sunday, Feb 22
	4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

	Saturday, Feb 28
	No Public Skating – FIGURE SKATING SHOW

	Sunday, Mar 1
	No Public Skating – FIGURE SKATING SHOW




